Position

Director Of Finance

Assistant Finance Director
Finance Controller
Accountant

Payroll Officer

Accounts Payable Specialist Il

Customer Service
Representative llI

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative llI

Accounting Assistant

Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service
Representative |

Utility Support Clerk

Temporary Assistant Finance
Director

Temporary Assistant Finance
Director

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah

Ukiah

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$153,272
$110,131
$85,754
$74,214
$63,304
$50,942
$45,615

$45,277

$44,323

$42,932
$40,606

$39,910

$24,203
$20,177

$2,045

$987

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,861
$21,978
$19,962
$21,366
$30,754
$28,096
$19,312

$18,732

$22,694

$25,198
$18,269

$25,867

$6,331
$0

$0

$0



