Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Ukiah	Finance	\$153,272	\$31,861
Assistant Finance Director		Ukiah	Finance	\$110,131	\$21,978
Finance Controller		Ukiah	Finance	\$85,754	\$19,962
Accountant		Ukiah	Finance	\$74,214	\$21,366
Payroll Officer		Ukiah	Finance	\$63,304	\$30,754
Accounts Payable Specialist II		Ukiah	Finance	\$50,942	\$28,096
Customer Service Representative III		Ukiah	Finance	\$45,615	\$19,312
Customer Service Representative II		Ukiah	Finance	\$45,277	\$18,732
Customer Service Representative III		Ukiah	Finance	\$44,323	\$22,694
Accounting Assistant		Ukiah	Finance	\$42,932	\$25,198
Customer Service Representative I		Ukiah	Finance	\$40,606	\$18,269
Customer Service Representative I		Ukiah	Finance	\$39,910	\$25,867
Utility Support Clerk		Ukiah	Finance	\$24,203	\$6,331
Temporary Assistant Finance Director		Ukiah	Finance	\$20,177	\$0
Temporary Assistant Finance Director		Ukiah	Finance	\$2,045	\$0
Management Analyst		Ukiah	Finance	\$987	\$0